100 KW STANDBY, 480/277 V. AC, 60 HZ, 1800 RPM
80 KW, STANDBY, 400 /230 V. AC, 50 HZ, 1500 RPM

WAUKESHA ENGINATOR - GENERATOR SET

FULL OVERHAUL GENERATOR SET - LOAD BANK
TESTED - READY TO GO.

1 | WEDF11-LB F11 Long Block

3 | WED351091 screw,cap mi0x100 EACH
1 | WED351173 screw,cap m10x75 EACH
4 |WED351077 washer EACH
1 { WED351317 gasket EACH
2 |WED351318 screw,cap mBx25 EACH
3 |WED351126 washer EACH
1 | WED351320 hose EACH
1 {WED351097 plug,pipe m14 EACH
1 | WED351098 gasket EACH
1 | WED1944 hose,1.25id x 2.00 | EACH
1 | ALTRBA34-GV Rebuilt Magneto, Altronic EACH
1 |WED48766B disc, driving EACH
1 |WED73804 gasket, magneto EACH
2 WEDY18813H washer,flat 375 EACH
2 {WED21052 washer med lock .375 EACH
2 |WED28743 nut, hex thinjam,.38- EACH
1 | WEDA350912B harness asm,prim EACH
4 | WED169013U clip,.62 diax.38 scr EACH
6 } ALTS01-061 Coil, Ignition- see notes EACH
6 | WED290678 hxhdscr m10x45 EACH
1 | WED261111 washer, lock m10 EACH
6 | WEDA211357D cable asm,sp plug EACH
1 { WED162013H clip,.31 diax.38 scr EACH
2 | WED169013P clip,.5 diax .38 scr EACH
1 | WEDWSB09174 hxhdscr m10xt8fulthd EACH
1 | WEDG9504 switch,magneto Ignit EACH
1 | WED199810W n.p. ign. off-on EACH
2 | WED21766 pkrdhdscr'b" #4x.188 EACH
1 |WED69783 disconnect terminal EACH
1 | WED351511 plug,timing hole m30 EACH
1 | WED69753B afternator EACH
1 | WEDB9451 fan alternator EACH
3 | WED350587A pulley, alternatar EACH
1 |WED350591G brig¢, alt.mtg. EACH




100 KW STANDBY, 480/277 V. AC, 60 HZ, 1800 RPM
80 KW, STANDBY, 400/ 230 V. AC, 50 HZ, 1500 RPM

WAUKESHA ENGINATOR - GENERATOR SET

FULL OVERHAUL GENERATOR SET - LOAD BANK
TESTED — READY TO GO.

2 | WED294506 EACH
4 { WED291111 washer, lock m10 EACH
1 | WED350855 guard,alternater fan EACH
1 | WEDWSB08427 hxhdscr m10x140 mmlg EACH
1 | WED350768C spacer, alternator EACH
1 | WED290039 nut,hex m10 EACH
1 | WED350591E strap alternator adv EACH
1 | WED291677 hxhdscr m10x35 EACH
1 | WED350450 washer, flat mi0 EACH
1§ WED48406H spacer,.41x.75x.38lg EACH
1 | WED292032 hxhdscr m8 x 25 EACH
1 |WED21091 | washer lock,.312 & m EACH
1 |WEDB277 washer flat 3125 EACH
1 IWEDC164788 belt set .50 x 67 Ig EACH
1 | WED350880 adapter metric/npt EACH
1 | WEDB8677 bush,red .25-.12 EACH
1 | WEDS0356 switch off pressure EACH
1 | WEDC199914 wire,alternator asm EACH
1 | WEDT99916 terminal EACH
4 | WED701192A stud end bonnet EACH
4 | WED26943 nut, ststiamhx .375-2 EACH
4 | WED28311 nut,ststhex, . 375-24 EACH
1 | WED351386 gasket, exh manifold outlet EACH
1 | WELD350906 bracket,heat shield EACH
1 | WED350907A shield, heat EACH
3 | WED290541 hxhdscr mBx16 EACH
6 | WED21054 washer,lock,.312& m EACH
6 | WEDB277 washer, fiat .3125 EACH
3 | WED250541 hxhdscr mBx16 EACH
1 | WED118876B gasket,exhaust conn, EACH
2 |WED351277 eye lifting EACH
2 | WED351510 hxhd,m10x259d10,9 EACH
1 |WED351366 kit,cil fitter gaskt EACH
1 JWEDA351471 drive assy, magheto EACH
8 { WFEN29NR7q hvhAear md wan FACH




100 KW STANDBY, 480/277 V. AC, 60 HZ, 1800 RPM
80 KW, STANDBY, 400/ 230 V. AC, 50 HZ, 1500 RPM

WAUKESHA ENGINATOR - GENERATOR SET

FULL OVERHAUL GENERATOR SET - LOAD BANK
TESTED - READY TO GO.

) Y. LAESRH AP
6 |WED291111 washer, leck m10 EACH
1 | WED194769D conn,male,.25 odx.12 EACH
1 | WED3508908 adapter,.12npt/10x1 EACH
1 {WED199111A etbow, male,.25 odx.1 EACH
1 | WED351481A tube,mag drv oil sup EACH
1 | WED351511 plug,timing hale m30 EACH
1 | WEDB7106C fitting, .038rest,.12 EACH
1 | WEDR69553F Starter Rebuilt EACH
3 | WED220804 hxhdscr m16x55 EACH
3 | WED21055 washer lock,.625 & m EACH
1 | WED350901A air cleaner EACH
1 | WED199432A cap,air inlet EACH
1 | WEDA350875D support assy, air cl EAGH
2 | WED305654 clamp, band EACH
4 1 WED292032 hxhdser m8 x 25 EACH
4 | WED21051 washer lock,.312& m EACH
4 | WED230617 nut,hex m8 EACH
1 | WEDA350788F tube asm,air inlet EACH
2 |WED158127D hose,3.5x4.002.75 Ig EACH
4 | WED41236 clamp,hose 3.56-4.5 EACH
1 | WED1537898 indicator, restrictio EACH
1 | WED26411 plug,pipe,sochd,.38 EACH
1 |WED41236 clamp,hose 3.56-4.5 EACH
2 | WED78283A plug,pipe,ctsksghd,. EACH
1 | WED351207 gasket EACH
4 | WED351215 screw,cap m10x25 EACH
4 | WED351077 washer EACH
1 | WED163739F valve,gas safety EACH
1 | WEDB9695 adaptor EACH
1 F WEDG305617 Each
2 |WED189013K clip,.38 diax.38 scr EACH
2 | WED290541 hxhdscr méx16 EACH
2 | WED21051 washer,lock,.312 & m EAGCH
2 | WED293242 washer,flat m8 EACH
| 1 | WED9510498 cord grip,.25-.31(.5 EACH




100 KW STANDBY, 480/277 V. AC, 60 HZ, 1800 RPM
80 KW, STANDBY, 400/ 230 V. AC, 50 HZ, 1500 RPM

WAUKESHA ENGINATOR - GENERATOR SET

FULL OVERHAUL GENERATOR SET - LOAD BANK
TESTED - READY TO GO.

i P S P -] L1 111 KR it . e

1 |WED351075 gasket, oil pan EACH

1 | SCA136777 20m plug EACH

1 | WOO-1684-631 MAG P/U _ EA

1 | MISAVR-12 PRO REGULATOR VOLTAGE REG. EA

1 JWED494010 paint orange gallon EACH

1 |MIS Qil Galley Plub Each
10 |MIS Hex head cap screw Each

1|MIS EPS Control Each

1§MIS 1712 Actuator Each

1|mis A1008CHQR Box Each

1|MIS A10P8 Panel Each




